
Daily Announcements 

 
Parking permits can be purchased in the front office ($25).  Only students with their intermediate can drive.  
They must fill out form, parent signature, and bring proof of insurance before a tag is issued.  MCSH will be 
ticketing cars in the parking lot who do not have the parking tags in their windows.  The $25 fine will be added 
to your school fees.  This is a reminder if you owe school fees you cannot attend Prom and other school 
activities. 
 

The Media Center will NOT be checking out additional Chromebook chargers this year. 
We will only be checking out Chromebooks for the day in the event of an emergency in the mornings 
BEFORE school begins. If this becomes habitual, this privilege will be denied.  
 

ESS will be provided every Tuesday & Thursday from 3:30-4:30, snacks and transportation will 
be available.  Snacks will be in the cafeteria from 3:05-3:30. In order to access transportation, 
you MUST sign up in the guidance office ONE day before you plan to stay for ESS. Otherwise, 
please have a ride scheduled for pickup at 4:30. 

The 2021-22 Yearbooks are in.  If you purchased one last year they can be picked up in the front 
office.  If you would like to purchase one they are $50 (Cash or Check). 

Dates 
Jan. 23  SBDM 
Jan. 25  Club Day 
Jan. 28  Snowball Winter Dance 8-11 
Feb. 20  No School, Presidents Day (Make up day) 
Feb. 22  Club Day 
Feb. 27  SBDM 
March 17  No School 
March 20  SBDM 
March 29  Club Day 
April 3-7  Spring Break 
April 17  SBDM 
April 26  Club Day 
April 29  Prom 
May 15  SBDM 
 
Community Tutoring Initiative (CTI)  Spring Session Dates 2023 
Tutoring Site:  Mercer County Intermediate School  1101 Moberly Road Rm #501 
Mercer Transformation- 859-605-2026   communitytutoringinitiative@mercertransformation.com 
Scheduled Meeting Dates January 10-March 28, 2023 
1. Tuesday, January 17 and Thursday, January 19 
2. Tuesday, January 24 and Thursday, January 26 
3. Tuesday, January 31 and Thursday, February 2 
4. Tuesday, February 7 and Thursday, February 9 
5. Tuesday, February 14 and Thursday, February 16 
6. Tuesday, February 21 and Thursday, February 23 
7. Tuesday, February 28 and Thursday, March 2 
8. Tuesday, March 7 and Thursday, March 9 
9. Tuesday, March 14 and Thursday, March 16 
10. Tuesday, March 21 and Thursday, March 23 
11. Tuesday, March 28th This will be the last day, unless we extend tutoring services. 
**Dates subject to change due to Mercer Schools Snow plan, school closings, flu or 
Covid guidelines and stipulations. CTI Tutoring does NOT meet when the Mercer County  
School District is out of school. 
 


